r ®
Patriot Travel Medical Insurance® L JIMG

Patriot International® Individual Rates (Destination excludes the U.S.) Rates below reflect a $250 deductible

Individual Monthly Rate Individual Daily Rate
Age $50,000 $100,000 $500,000 $1 Million $2 Million Age $50,000 $100,000 $500,000 $1 Million $2 Million
18-29 $23 $29 $34 $37 $39 18-29 $0.77 $0.95 $1.10 $1.22 $1.29
30-39 $28 $34 $42 $44 $46 30-39 $0.91 $1.10 $1.39 $1.45 $1.51
40-49 $47 $55 $63 $63 $66 40-49 $1.53 $1.80 $2.05 $2.07 $2.17
50-59 $82 $91 $96 $98 $103 50-59 $2.70 $2.98 $3.16 $3.22 $3.39
60-64 $99 $108 $117 $118 $124 60-64 $3.25 $3.55 $3.84 $3.88 $4.07
65-69 $119 $127 $146 $158 $166 65-69 $3.90 $4.15 $4.80 $5.18 $5.43
70-79 $174 N/A N/A N/A N/A 70-79 $5.70 N/A N/A N/A N/A
80+* $308 N/A N/A N/A N/A 80+* $10.11 N/A N/A N/A N/A
Dep. Child $21 $26 $31 $34 $38 Dep. Child $0.70 $0.85 $1.00 $1.10 $1.25
Child Alone $23 $29 $34 $37 $39 Child Alone $0.77 $0.95 $1.10 $1.22 $1.29
*10,000 Maximum *10,000 Maximum

Patriot America® Individual Rates (Destination includes the U.S.) Rates below reflect a $250 deductible

Individual Monthly Rate Individual Daily Rate
Age $50,000 $100,000 $500,000 $1 Million Age $50,000 $100,000 $500,000 $1 Million
18-29 $37 $47 $62 $68 18-29 $1.22 $1.56 $2.05 $2.27
30-39 $50 $67 $81 $87 30-39 $1.67 $2.23 $2.70 $2.90
40-49 $74 $92 $116 $129 40-49 $2.46 $3.08 $3.86 $4.30
50-59 $99 $125 $164 $176 50-59 $3.30 $4.15 $5.48 $5.87
60-64 $121 $158 $216 $230 60-64 $4.03 $5.28 $7.19 $7.67
65-69 $143 $183 $244 $267 65-69 $4.76 $6.10 $8.12 $8.91
70-79 $195 N/A N/A N/A 70-79 $6.49 N/A N/A N/A
80+* $348 N/A N/A N/A 80+* $11.61 N/A N/A N/A
Dep. Child $35 $42 $54 $60 Dep. Child $1.12 $1.40 $1.68 $1.88
Child Alone $37 $47 $62 $68 Child Alone $1.22 $1.56 $2.05 $2.27
*10,000 Maximum *10,000 Maximum

Enhanced AD&D rider monthly rates* Evacuation plus rider monthly rate*

Up to $100,000 additional coverage $8 Premium per covered insured per month $45
Up to $200,000 additional coverage $16 *Must be purchased for a minimum of three months regardless of the minimum
Up to $300,000 additional coverage $24 number of days being traveled. Premium is charged in whole-month increments.
Up to $400,000 additional coverage $32

*Available to the primary Insured only. Available with a minimum purchase of Additional deductible options

three months of medical and AD&D rider coverage. Premium is charged in whole- Deductible $0 $100 $250 $500  $1,000 $2,500

month increments.
Rate Factor 1.25 1.10 1.00 .90 .80 .70

) New premium rates per Insured Person are effective for purchases beginning May 2, 2018 for eligible individuals whose
WWW.IMmg lobal.com applications are approved by IMG. IMG reserves the right to assess the most current rates at the time of the effective date
in the event these rates expire, are modified or are replaced.

For more info contact: Good Neighbor Insurance | p. 480-813-9100 | e. info@gninsurance.com
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Patriot Travel Medical Insurance® L JIMG

(Groups of 5 or more)

Patriot International Group Rates (Destination excludes the U.S.) Rates below reflect a $250 deductible

Group Monthly Rate Group Daily Rate
Age $50,000 $100,000 $500,000 $1 Million $2 Million Age $50,000 $100,000 $500,000 $1 Million $2 Million
18-29 $20.70 $26.10 $30.60 $33.30 $35.10 18-29 $0.69 $0.86 $0.99 $1.10 $1.16
30-39 $25.20 $30.60 $37.80 $39.60 $41.40 30-39 $0.82 $0.99 $1.25 $1.31 $1.36
40-49 $42.30 $49.50 $56.70 $56.70 $59.40 40-49 $1.38 $1.62 $1.85 $1.86 $1.95
50-59 $73.80 $81.90 $86.40 $88.20 $92.70 50-59 $2.43 $2.68 $2.84 $2.90 $3.05
60-64 $89.10 $9720  $10530  $10620  $111.60 60-64 $2.93 $3.20 $3.46 $3.49 $3.66
65-69 $107.10  $11430  $131.40  $14220  $149.40 65-69 $3.51 $3.74 $4.32 $4.66 $4.89
70-79 $156.60 N/A N/A N/A N/A 70-79 $5.13 N/A N/A N/A N/A
80+* $277.20 N/A N/A N/A N/A 80+* $9.10 N/A N/A N/A N/A
Dep. Child $18.90 $23.40 $27.90 $30.60 $34.20 Dep. Child $0.63 $0.77 $0.90 $0.99 $1.13
Child Alone  $20.70 $26.10 $30.60 $33.30 $35.10 Child Alone $0.69 $0.86 $0.99 $1.10 $1.16
*10,000 Maximum *10,000 Maximum

Patriot America Group Rates (Destination includes the U.S.) Rates below reflect a $250 deductible

Group Monthly Rate Group Daily Rate
Age $50,000 $100,000 $500,000 $1 Million Age $50,000 $100,000 $500,000 $1 Million
18-29 $33 $42 $56 $61 18-29 $1.10 $1.40 $1.87 $2.03
30-39 $45 $60 $73 $78 30-39 $1.50 $2.00 $2.43 $2.60
40-49 $67 $83 $104 $116 40-49 $2.23 $2.77 $3.47 $3.87
50-59 $89 $113 $148 $158 50-59 $2.97 $3.77 $4.93 $5.27
60-64 $109 $142 $194 $207 60-64 $3.63 $4.73 $6.47 $6.90
65-69 $129 $165 $220 $240 65-69 $4.30 $5.50 $7.33 $8.00
70-79 $176 N/A N/A N/A 70-79 $5.87 N/A N/A N/A
80+* $313 N/A N/A N/A 80+* $10.43 N/A N/A N/A
Dep. Child $32 $38 $49 $54 Dep. Child $1.07 $1.27 $1.63 $1.80
Child Alone $33 $42 $56 $61 Child Alone $1.10 $1.40 $1.87 $2.03
*10,000 Maximum *10,000 Maximum

Additional deductible options

Deductible $0 $100 $250 $500  $1,000 $2,500
Rate Factor 1.25 1.10 1.00 .90 .80 .70

) New premium rates per Insured Person are effective for purchases beginning May 2, 2018 for eligible individuals whose
WWW.IMmg lobal.com applications are approved by IMG. IMG reserves the right to assess the most current rates at the time of the effective date
in the event these rates expire, are modified or are replaced.

CMODS00289AT80416 For more info contact: Good Neighbor Insurance | p. 480-813-9100 | e. info@gninsurance.com


https://www.gninsurance.com/patriot-short-term-travel-evacuation-plan/
https://www.gninsurance.com
mailto:info@gninsurance.com
https://www.gninsurance.com/patriot-short-term-travel-evacuation-plan/



